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Selection List 2012-13

Congratulations to the following students of our school who have been selected in the leading
schools of the town in the session 2012-13. We wish them all the best.

St. Joseph’s Academy

S A e

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Agastya Arora
Ainesh Bhatt
Anant Kashyap
Ananya Jugran
Anubhav Thapa
Anushka Roy
Atharv Pokhriyal
Avika Ruhella
Aviral Mishra
Aviyansh Thapa
Avni Pokhriyal
Ayisha Jawaid
Gurraj Singh
Harpreet Kaur Rattan
Isha Baurai
Jaspriya Sethi
Kashika Arora
Keshav Mittal
Mishthi Chandna
Om Dutt Sharma

Piyush Tanu Malik - K.G.

Prapti Kakkar - K.G.
Raghav Chand - K.G.
Rajkanwar Singh Sethi
Ranveer Bajaj

Rishan Lamba
Ruhaan Vohra
Samaksh Goel - IIT
Sana Jain

Sanidhya Bist
Sanvee Gautam
Sarthak Bora
Sarvagya Dhoundiyal
Shivansh Rawat
Shreyanshi

Srishti Arora

Vyom Bahuguna
Yaduraj Singh Rawat
Yuvraj Mehra

Convent of Jesus & Mary

40.

Aashiya Mahajan

41. Aditri Agarwal

42.  Angel Nagpal

43.  Ankita Aggarwal
44.  Anushka Chamoli
45. Anushka Roy

46. Anvesha Sarin

47. Arshdeep Kaur

48. Avani Yadav

49. Kashika Arora

50. Mansharan Kaur Chadha
51. Naina Rawat

52.  Saumya Verma

53. Sehaj Kaur
Brightlands School

54.  Aviyansh Thapa

55.  Gauri Uniyal - I

56. Gurleen Kaur - |

57. Pranav Aggarwal
58. Sagar Nagpal

59. Sameer Joshi - I

60. Samiksha Joshi

61. Shaurya Mahawar
62. Sobhagya Sethi

63. Vaishnavi Rawat
64. Vasudha Vasudev
Riverdale School

65. Aditya Tomar

66. Arnav Gupta

67. Chaitanya Gandhi
68. Gurasees Kaur Sethi
69. Nandika Gautam
70. Rajkanwar Singh Sethi
71.  Shreya Kakran

72. Tamanna Sajwan
Sun Valley School

73. Aradhya Joshi

74. Arnav Gupta

75. Ayaan Mohmmad
76. Gurasees Kaur Sethi
77. Karman Singh Khanuja - III

78. Mansharan Kaur Chadha
79. Mishti Arora

80. Mishti Chandna (03,
81. Naman Sachdeva

82. Rishabh Sharma - K.G.
83.  Sachin Pareek - III

84. Sameer Singh

85. Sonakshee Gupta

86. Tamanna Sajwan

87. Tanishka Narula

88. Tanmay Malik

89. Tanmay Saini

90. Tanushree Kukreja - K.G.
91. Utkarsh Duseja

Ann Mary School

92. Adhyan Garg

93. Devang Bhatnagar - I
94. Manya Jain - |

95. Prajakta Koshyari

96. Pratyakshi Singh - 1
97. Tamanna Ageel - II

Hillerange Preparatory School
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Ishaan Maheshwari
Kimaya Kaushal
Shaswat Jain
Sumaatra Sethi

The Heritage School
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Aarushi Bahuguna
Aditya Singh - I
Apaar Aggarwal
Arhaan Alam Rajput - I
Arush Krishali
Devansh Sethi - 1
Farha Feroz

Garv Dhingra
Moksha Sethi - III
Parth Arora
Prakshaal Jain - I
Ridhima Dora
Tanishka Bhandari - I



115. Tejas Pratap Singh - I
116. Vinderjeet Singh

Delhi Public School
117. Atharv Madan

118. Ekansh Kandpal - I
119. Himanshu Dhouliyan
120. Lakshya Kakkar
121. Saina Verma

122. Samarth Verma
123. Sangini Jaitley
124. Saraansh Tripathi
125. Shivansh Rawat
126. Shriyal Singh

Doon Blossoms

127. Chakshu Kamboj

128. Khushi Vasudev - K.G.
129. Shaurya Aswal - I

130. Vedant Khatri

Doon International School
131. Anant Gupta
132. Ronitth Dhawan

Grace Academy

133. Abhishikha Rana - 1
134. Divya Rana

135. Jiyati Jaiswal - |
136. Ojasv Sharma - [
137. Sakshi Rawat - I
138. Shreya Kakran

139. Vasishtha Rattan

St. Thomas College
140. Abhinav S. Thapa
141. Abhishek K. Vishwakarma
142. Akshay Kukshal
143. Armaan Mansoor
144. Asmita Sharna
145. Hemant Khanna
146. Kashish Nautiyal
147. Krishna Anand
148. Mahek Rehman
149. Namha Oberoi
150. Nandini Gulati
151. Priyanka Verma
152. Sakeeb Khan
153. Samaksh Goel
154. Shaswat Mehta

155. Shreya Faith Grimm
156. Shubham Tayal
157. Simran Hora

Carman School

158. Bhaskar Bahukhandi
159. Tejaswini Bahukhandi

Other Schools

160. Abhishek Varshney
161. Akshit

162. Alina Khan

163. Aneesh Pal

164. Anurag Sabharwal
165. Arhaan Alam Rajput - I
166. Deepti Panwar
167. Devansh Masson
168. Imranjeet Kaur
169. Kartik Sonkar
170. Lakshya Kakkar
171. Muskaan Raut
172. Niharika Gupta
173. Niyati Juyal

174. Pihu Gupta

175. Prakshaal Jain
176. Sanskriti Gupta
177. Sejal Paul -1

178. Shaurya Chawla
179. Simon Purwal
180. Tanveer Singh
181. Unnati Singh

182. Urvi Gupta

183. Vani Juyal

....an exemplary result year after year.... not merely a product of pure chance but
relentless efforts of both students and teachers. Our aim for excellence continues to be the
inspiration behind our endeavours!!!



